March 2025
Accusations Filed

Date Filed Respondent Last Name
03/05/2025 XIONG
03/05/2025 MAYORAL
03/11/2025 DELA CRUZ
03/11/2025 LEON
03/11/2025 HARMSWORTH
03/11/2025 MARTINEZ
03/11/2025 BARNETT
03/11/2025 Robinson
03/12/2025 NEVES
03/12/2025 NUNEZ
03/14/2025 SALAZAR
03/14/2025 moore
03/20/2025 Yin

03/20/2025 BRADFORD
03/20/2025 Dazo
03/25/2025 Allen
03/26/2025 BROWN
03/28/2025 SUMMITT
03/28/2025 SOTELO
03/28/2025 OHAECHESI
Statement of Issues Filed

Date Filed Respondent Last Name
3/4/2025 LOPEZ
3/12/2025 Mathis
3/20/2025 alomar
3/28/2025 Nava

Citations Issued

Date Issued Respondent Last Name
03/04/2025 de Ocampo
03/04/2025 BEUS

03/06/2025 NWITE

03/06/2025 MENDOZA
03/07/2025 BINGHAM
03/13/2025 MEDINA
03/13/2025 BARTELLS
03/13/2025 EVANS

03/17/2025 KING

03/17/2025 VEGA

03/17/2025 mitchell

03/19/2025 Johnson
03/25/2025 ONIA

03/25/2025 ROMERO
03/25/2025 ROYSTER
03/25/2025 LUNDE

Decisions and Orders Filed

Date Issued Respondent Last Name
3/4/2025 MORENO

3/7/2025 GARCIA

3/7/2025 FIGUEROA
3/12/2025 KETTELL
3/12/2025 PASILLAS
3/13/2025 MOREHEAD-RUFF
3/13/2025 Binion Benoit
3/18/2025 KUMAR

3/20/2025 Singh

3/24/2025 HIDALGO

3/27/2025 BRAVO

Respondent First Name
YE
EDUARDO
VERMARIE
JESUS
ELAINE
MARIKA
BRINDI
John
JESSICA
SARA
MARIA
kelicia
Amanda
ANEISHA
Patrick
Heather
DENYSE
MYSTIQUE
MA
CHARLES

Respondent First Name
MONICA

DaMarshia

tara

Emily

Respondent First Name
KristofferDennis
TRACI
DARLINGTON
SARAH
BRE'AUNA
ALEXANDRA
JENNIFER
KELSEY
CHRISTOPHER
HECTOR

edna
Rayqueena
MICHELLE
STEPHANIE
SARINA
SARAH

Respondent First Name
LETICIA

HUGO ALBERTO
JENNIFER ALEXIS
LAURA ASHLEY
GABRIEL RUDY
LATOYA NIVEA
Stinamarie

SIMMI

\Y

FERDINAND H
CYNTHIA DENISE

License Type

License Type

License Number
252415
275543
246497
267156
697989
201187
241152
688530
267493
235399
274526
703599
702798
241928
714898
703357
226603
235500
192597
255482

License Number
40814
706927
267936
288903
736055
225658
276887
718696
710871
711160
731423
725525
200812
691243
697221
261204

License Number
689033
268928
719715
279905
205840
7522029-A
720045
198124
717008
290825
277540
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